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Bus 408 Burwood to Rookwood Cemetery via Flemington Go to website

Direction
Westfield Burwood, Burwood Rd — Rookwood Cemetery, 
St Michael The Archangel Chapel

32 stops

Open route schedule

Westfield Burwood, Burwood Rd

Burwood Station, Burwood Rd, Stand H

Burwood Station, Railway Pde, Stand D

Burwood Public School, Railway Pde

Morwick St After Wentworth Rd

Morwick St Before The Boulevarde

Strathfield Station, Albert Rd, Stand H

Albert Rd At Elva St

Beresford Rd After Elva St

Homebush Rd At Abbotsford Rd

Homebush Rd At Burlington Rd

The Crescent Opp Homebush Station

Rochester St Opp Strathfield Library

Broughton Rd Opp Fitzgerald Park

Broughton Rd After Meredith St

Bates St At Arthur St

Strathfield Community Centre, Bates St

The Crescent After Kessell Av

Hampstead Rd Opp Exeter Rd

Henley Rd At Exeter Rd

Henley Rd At Arthur St

Route schedule
Westfield Burwood, Burwood Rd — Rookwood Cemetery, 
St Michael The Archangel Chapel

Monday 08:45-15:00

Tuesday 09:00-15:00

Wednesday 09:00-15:00

Thursday 09:00-15:00

Friday 09:00-15:00

Saturday 08:45-14:45

Sunday 08:45-14:45

Route info

Direction: Westfield Burwood, Burwood Rd

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Arthur St Opp Hornsey Rd

Weeroona Rd After Centenary Dr

Rookwood Cemetery, Anglican And Chinese And Ortho-
dox

Rookwood Cemetery, General

Rookwood Cemetery, Crematorium Gardens And Jewish 
Grounds

Rookwood Cemetery, Lutheran And Methodist

Rookwood Cemetery, Catholic

Rookwood Cemetery, Chapel Of Eternal Rest

Rookwood Cemetery, St Athanasios Greek Orthodox 
Church

Rookwood Cemetery, Independent

Rookwood Cemetery, St Michael The Archangel Chapel



Direction
Rookwood Cemetery, St Michael The Archangel Chapel — 
Westfield Burwood, Victoria St

29 stops

Open route schedule

Rookwood Cemetery, St Michael The Archangel Chapel

Rookwood Cemetery, Independent

Rookwood Cemetery, St Athanasios Greek Orthodox 
Church

Rookwood Cemetery, Chapel Of Eternal Rest

Rookwood Cemetery, Catholic

Rookwood Cemetery, Lutheran And Methodist

Rookwood Cemetery, Crematorium Gardens And Jewish 
Grounds

Rookwood Cemetery, General

Rookwood Cemetery, Anglican And Chinese And Ortho-
dox

Arthur St At Hornsey Rd

Henley Rd After Arthur St

Henley Rd At Exeter Rd

Flemington Station, The Crescent

The Crescent Opp Kessell Av

Bates St Opp Strathfield Community Centre

Bates St At Badgery Av

Bates St At Arthur St

Arthur St Before Mackenzie St

Broughton Rd After Meredith St

Strathfield Library, Rochester St

Homebush Station, The Crescent

Homebush Rd Opp Burlington Rd

Homebush Rd Opp Abbotsford Rd

Route schedule
Rookwood Cemetery, St Michael The Archangel Chapel — 
Westfield Burwood, Victoria St

Monday 09:30-15:45

Tuesday 09:40-15:45

Wednesday 09:40-15:45

Thursday 09:40-15:45

Friday 09:40-15:45

Saturday 09:30-15:30

Sunday 09:30-15:30

Route info

Direction: Rookwood Cemetery, St Michael The Archangel 
Chapel

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Beresford Rd Before Elva St

Strathfield Station, Albert Rd, Stand H

The Boulevarde At Morwick St

Morwick St At Wentworth Rd

Burwood Station, Railway Pde, Stand A

Westfield Burwood, Victoria St

408 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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